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William Caton 

From: Aaron Goldberger 
Sent: Friday, July 02, 2004 8:08 AM 
To: Mary McManus; Jeffrey Dygert 
Subject: FW: COnSenSUS Plan Support for Fire, Rescue and EMS 

Same as previous e-mail.. . . 

-----Original Message----- 
From: Sheryl Wilkerson 
Sent: Friday, July 02, 2004 8:06 AM 
To: Aaron Goldberger 
Subject: MI: Consensus Plan Support for Fire, Rescue and EMS Safety 

same here 
-----Original Message----- 
From: FChief75O@aol.com [maiIto:FChief750@aol.com] 
Sent: Thursday, July 01, 2004 10:41 PM 
To: Michael Powell; Kathleen.Abernaty@fcc.gov; Jonathan Adelstein; Michael Copps; Kevin Martin; Bryan 
Tramont; Sheryl Wilkerson; Jennifer.Manner@fcc.lgov; Barry Ohlson; Paul Margie; Sam Feder 
Cc: Michael.Walker@Nextel.com; wernerc@charlottesville.org; Leroyl563@aol.com; COUNTRY4237@aol.com; 
stevensdj@hotmail.com; smarte@dmv.com; RSiarnicki@aol.com; Josrobison@aol.com; 
wayne.powell@fema.gov; jackieo342000@yahoo.com; Cmoe2203@aol.~om; smenzies@msfa.org; 
jenks@ameritel.net; jflongjr@yahoo.com; Iking@msfa.org; jacobs@msfa.org; phurlock@miemss.org; 
Chapyl@intergate.com; donaldsons@cablespeed.com; bcumberland@juno.com; coxsd@navfac.navy.miI; 
steveaustin@earthlink.net; potomadireequip@ezy.net; PaulSterlingJr@aol.com; sedwards@mfri.org; 
mdhokie@dmv.com; rickhem@safe.quik.com; jbrown@miemss.org; ddavis@msfa.org; Jnhoglund@aol.com; 
Isachs@davidsbrown.com; norman-conway@house.state.md.us; tthompson@msfa.org; 
jrfrazier2000@yahoo.com; BKut-Q7@aol.com; pofolks@att.net; quaillane@goeaston.net; 
Karen.Stack@egideusa.com; jhurley56@corncast,net; wbarnard@mdsp.org; bsmith@msfa.org; 
dsee@ci.salisbury.rnd.us; EMTBNANA13@aol.com; mspoffice4@qis,net; robertsmr@navair.navy.mil; 
Odirechief@aol.com; RKRMS@aol.com; wdmerriQr@yahoo.com; MDFIRE0412@aol.com; 
Firechief291@aol.com; OCCIGARmE@aol.com; PLCROPPER2691@aol.com; tschulz@toad.net; 
Elaine.Huttenloch@sbt.siemens.com; TLFl€EDMAN@aol.com; AChief45@aol.com; marylandline@ezy.net; 
beepbeep-25@yahoo.com; jhoglund@mfri.org; dchaires@qac.org; james.green@baltimorecity.gov; 
jefft@dmv.com; cdrb2115@msn.com; chaplainl@adelphia.net; Keberofpe@hotmail.com; 
pgchief18l@firehousemail.com; lonnie.anthony@conectiv.com; Ktwilley815@aol.com; 
jgrimes2@safe.quik.com; Brown.george.w@att.net; HotDuck42@aol.com; comegys@ezy.net; 
Ebeach515@aol.com; donald.moltrup@baesystems.com; dvfaexsec@fast.net; jecross@co.pg.md.us; 
Rickframb@aol.com; vze36p8s@verizon.net; nschsto@comcast.net; a.joiner@mchsi.com; 
mwrobinson@co.ba.md.us; gsmith@ci.salisbury.md.us; wiIson653@comcast,net; rmarvel@sussexcounty.net; 
ttharp2@bellsouth,net; jetrider252@yahoo.~om; tlabelle@nysfirechiefs.com; 
ridgeway-bob@cityofgastonia.com; mcross233@yahoo.com; Chiefbernie44@cs.com; kenander@eticomm.net; 
travers@fastol.com; mhyatt@actsoft.com; skipcarey@mchsi.com; laurelmt@laurelweb.net; rsteger@msfa.org; 
FIRECAP%@aol.com; tonywaller@msn.com; dtlong8@hotmail.com; edwardw69@comcast.net; 
Peterbiltl956@aol.com 
Subject: Consensus Plan Support for Fire, Rescue and EMS Safety 

Honorable Michael Powell La ABCDE 
Chair Federal Communications Commission 

Dear Chair Powell: 
I am emailing you a letter on behalf of the Officers and members of the Maryland Fire Chiefs Association for the 
safety of all fire, rescue and EMS providers across the great state of Maryland. The concerns is the interference 
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we have experienced in the time we can't have anything, but working communications. 
When we have personnel in haz-mat level A suits they don't have time for radio's that can't communicate, if 
they are in a life or death situation. 
Please consider voting to accept the Consensus Plan, as no other company has offered any solution into this 
matter. 
Contact me if I can assist you with any questions with our concerns. 
Thank you, 

Roger A. Steger, Sr. 

Fire Chief Ocean City Volunteer Fire Company 
President Maryland Fire Chiefs Association 
Past President Maryland State Firemen's Association 

12445 Fleetway Drive 
Ocean City, Maryland 21842 

Home: 410-213-0780 
Cellular: 443-2354450 
Pager: 41 0-334-871 3 


